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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  7/10/09 
Ending date for report:    7/16/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/10/09 THRU  7/16/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000621  327W COM NEW WAREHOUSE                              1509 MONAD RD                        
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF MONTANA 
-----------        5/01/09                                       SY1    001    001A1I &               
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 A30364 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION                                 ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/10/09      8400000 
                          BLDC 01 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/10/09      8400000 
----------- 



09-00001046  437R COM REMODEL                                    960 S 29 ST W                        
PARTY AMERICA 
-----------        6/25/09                                       MS4    002    001G I                 
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 A31093 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/10/09        65000 
----------- 
09-00001047  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3043 HUNTERS RIDGE LOOP              
HOME BUILDERS ASSOC OF BILLING 
-----------        6/25/09                                       HRD    003    005  I                 
MSU-BILLINGS                PU 
                                                                 A31529 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/13/09       166590 
----------- 
09-00001088  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5412 SUMMER STONE AVE                
MEYERCO INC 
-----------        7/01/09                                       CWG2   007    005  I                 
MEYERCO 
                                                                 A32932 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/10/09       142800 
----------- 
09-00001092  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 708 AVE C                            
REINHOLZ, LAUREL A 
-----------        7/01/09                                       BHT    002    043,4I   A 3054 1      
JETCO CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03054A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ATTACHED GARAGE ADDITION                 ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/13/09        35000 
----------- 
09-00001135  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 2916 MYRTLE DR                       
JENNISON, JAMIE D 



-----------        7/06/09                                       LBD    003    013  I   C 7796 
                                                                 C07796 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/10/09        25000 
----------- 
09-00001144  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1235 CONCORD DR                      
FRANCK, HOPE A & MILLER, RYAN 
-----------        7/07/09                                       CBB    001    028  I   A 4224 
                                                                 A04224 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/10/09 THRU  7/16/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001144 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/14/09        14000 
----------- 
09-00001177  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              151 ERICKSON CT                      
CAMPBELL, JASE D & CARA G 
-----------        7/09/09                                       KHS    005    006  I   A19822 
                                                                 A19822 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  REPLACE DECK                             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/09         2310 
----------- 



09-00001179  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 4307 SMOHAWK TRL                     
MUNSELL, MICHAEL 
-----------        7/09/09                                       RBR    005    021  I   A30144 
                                                                 A30144 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/09       240675 
----------- 
09-00001186  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1132 TOOLE CT                        
MCCANDLESS, BRUCE B & SHERYL A 
-----------        7/10/09                                       KH2    019    001  I   A20118 
                                                                 A20118 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/10/09         2500 
----------- 
09-00001187  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1540 YELLOWSTONE AVE #A              
GOSS, JANICE L 
-----------        7/10/09                                       VOR    002    001  I 00              
A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT 
                                                                 A17357D 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/10/09         5900 
----------- 
09-00001191  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1202 AVE F                           
FAVERO, DONALD D & KATHRYN A 
-----------        7/10/09                                       CDS    003    008  I   A 5831        
KLUNDER ROOFING INC 
                                                                 A05831 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/10/09         3800 
----------- 
09-00001192  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3038 MACTAVISH CIR                   
NEIBAUER, RONALD H 
-----------        7/10/09                                       BW1    003    002  I   C11209 
                                                                 C11209 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/10/09 THRU  7/16/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
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                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001192 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/10/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00001195  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1231 GALWAY DR                       
RUDOLPH, ARNOLD E & DARLENE J 
-----------        7/13/09                                       PMR    004    022  I   C 7714        
ANDERSON SALES INC 
                                                                 C07714 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/13/09        12000 
----------- 
09-00001197  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          540 WYOMING AVE                      
ROM, ROBERT M & JOAN I 
-----------        7/13/09                                       SBH    042    026-2I   A15364        
ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC 
                                                                 A15364 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/13/09        29585 
----------- 



09-00001200  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          420 14 ST W                          
PATEK, WILLIAM G & SUSAN J 
-----------        7/13/09                                       NMY    007    011  I   A11424 
                                                                 A11424 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/13/09         2300 
----------- 
09-00001201  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2922 RIMVIEW DR                      
TURCOTTE, DAN 
-----------        7/13/09                                       RMV    000    015  I   A13321 
                                                                 A13321 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  STRUCTURAL RENOVATION                    ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/14/09         4000 
----------- 
09-00001202  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          215 AVE B                            
STROEBE, RAYMOND J 
-----------        7/13/09                                       NE3    021    008  I   A11890        
COUNTRY INNOVATIONS, LLC 
                                                                 A11890 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/13/09         4800 
----------- 
09-00001207  437R COM REMODEL                                    1233 N 30 ST                         
SISTERS OF CHARITH OF LEAVENWO 
-----------        7/14/09                                       NEL    004    025-4I &               
HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 A11565 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/14/09      2400000 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001211  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4146 STONE ST                        
MOLM, KAREN 
-----------        7/14/09                                       SWP    008    010  I E A14424        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A14424 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/14/09         4820 
----------- 
09-00001220  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   865 AHOY AVE                         
CHESTER, TRUDY M 
-----------        7/15/09                                       MO3    001    006  I   A27319        
BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. 
                                                                 A27319 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/09        24000 
----------- 
09-00001221  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1236 HARVARD AVE                     
COOK, CHARLES RICHARD & DEONA 
-----------        7/15/09                                       CCK    001    030  I   A 5133        
KREITER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A05133 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/09         4500 
----------- 
09-00001224  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          925 S 29 ST                          
COOPER, FRANKLIN L & CHARLOTTE 



-----------        7/15/09                                       BLG    242    023-2I   A 1850 
                                                                 A01850 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/09         1000 
----------- 
09-00001227  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          109 S 28 ST                          
SOUTHERN FOODS GROUP LP 
-----------        7/15/09                                       BLG    140    001-2I   A  939        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/15/09        36099 
----------- 
09-00001228  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   812 MARY ST                          
KEMMITZ, GARY 
-----------        7/15/09                                       CDP    001    002  I   C  233        
JB SIDING SPECIALIST 
                                                                 C00233 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/09         8900 
----------- 
09-00001233  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          826 AHOY AVE                         
CHESTER, TRUDY M 
-----------        7/16/09                                       MO3    003    002  I   A27324        
MOEN CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A27324 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001233 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/09         1800 
----------- 
09-00001234  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2130 WHITEWATER CIR                  
GLIKO, GEORGE A & JILL L B 
-----------        7/16/09                                       SCT    001    003  I   A29164        
GOOD ROOFING-RON FREE 
                                                                 A29164 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/09         7698 
----------- 
09-00001236  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          27 CLARK AVE                         
NICHOLSON, MARK H & LAURA R 
-----------        7/16/09                                       WID    004    015  I   A17692        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A17692 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/09        12940 
----------- 
09-00001240  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1391 EASY ST                         
MOLLERSTUEN, JAMES E 
-----------        7/16/09                                       GOL    004    007  I   A20931 
                                                                 A20931 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/16/09        13000 
----------- 



09-00001241  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1735 AVE C                           
SITTON, RICHELE A 
-----------        7/16/09                                       KO3    008    004  I   A 9766        
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A09766 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/09         6846 
----------- 
09-00001242  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1200 AVE C                           
HOOKER, CHAD J C 
-----------        7/16/09                                       CDS    001    024  I   A 5858        
CHAD HOOKER PROPERTIES LLC 
                                                                 A05858 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/16/09         3500 
----------- 
09-00001243  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          555 SUDAN PL                         
MEIDINGER, DONALD D 
-----------        7/16/09                                       SS2    013    002  I   A23841 
                                                                 A23841 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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09-00001243 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/09         1050 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                 20,087,413 
                PERMIT VALUATION                 20,087,413 
             PERMIT FEE                        30,317.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                   16,354.66 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           33 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                 20,087,413 
             PERMIT FEE                        30,317.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                   16,354.66 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           33 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                 20,087,413 
             PERMIT FEE                        30,317.00 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         33  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                 20,087,413 


